

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8693/2022

Sumit Sharma S/o Shri Badri Prasad Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The All India Council For Technical Education

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Devkrishna Purohit

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Hari Kishan Sani, Dy.GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

09/05/2024

The matter comes up on an application (No.1/2024) for early listing of the case.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, same is allowed.

List this matter again on 09.07.2024.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J